RESULTADO @ Risco Zero

=Crono
Descri¢éo Faixa Col.  Num. Nome ldd. Equipe Voltas Tempo
PRO ELITE: 18 anos 1 6 FELIPE FOSSATI REICHERT 40 BIKE POINT / SCOTT BIKES 3 03:35:00.20
acima 2 4 ELIAS SAMUEL SCHIMTZ WEISS 35 RODRIGO BIKES - UPPER 3 03:57:04.85
ENERGY DRINK
3 1 ANDERSSON ROSSI 34 AGACI 3 03:59:07.52
4 FELIPE OHSE 20 HAMMER PEDALOKOS 3 04:02:02.90
5 5 FABIO GIOVANAZ VARIANI 30 AGACI 3 04:07:27.92
6 10 RONALDO MARTINS 35 KBIKES/SOUL 3 04:19:41.18
7 8 JANDER FLORES DOS SANTOS 35 UP BIKE RACE TEAM 2 03:07:45.25
8 11 SERGIO SOARES CRUZ 36 SAO JOAO CICLISMO /3Z 1 01:10:10.62
MOVIMENTAGCAO INTELIGENTE
/
9 9 LUCIANO RAFAEL MENDES DA 32 ATAC BIKE AVENTURA 1 01:35:51.27
SILVA MENDES
PRO ELITE FEMININO: 1 26  LISIANE BOFF TONETA 31 EMPORIO/CICLOTIME/FISIO 3 04:47:37.65
18 anos acima MARIANA MOSCHEN
2 29 SICLINDEWITT 29 EPIKA GIRLS/TOIGO 3 04:58:57.46
CONTADORES/SUCESSOR
RH/ESPACO EC
3 27 LUISA SAFT 54 SITIO DA 3 05:46:38.78
BIKE/BODYSULL/ORLO
4 24  ANGELA PELLICIOLI PELLICIOLI 29 #NOME? 2 04:16:53.72
5 28 MARLEI SCHAUREN 39 AGACI 0
PRO MASTER Al: 30 a 1 36 LEANDRO KUHN 33 HUNOFF STORE 3 03:48:44.51
34 anos 2 33 JONATAN CASTILHOS DE CAMARGO 33 GUENOA BIKE TEAM(DANIVIST- 3 03:54:10.08
MASTERFIT-PAKUASPORT-
MAR
3 38 MURILO BEZ 34 UP BIKE RACE TEAM / SUL 3 03:54:40.63
SHOCKS / PAKUA / BODY ACAD
4 34 JONI PEDROTTI 34 AGACI 3 03:57:53.48
5 151 RODRIGO MEDEIROS 31 3 03:59:14.29
6 37 LUCIO DE LIMA GEHLEN 34 HAMMER PEDALOKOS 3 04:07:33.36
7 35 JULIANO ZAFFARI ZAFFARI 30 NENHUM 3 04:14:29.99
8 40 RENATO JAHN JAHN 33 AGACI 3 04:16:31.57
9 39 RAFAEL DALCIN 34 AGACI 2 02:54:59.38
10 31 FABIANO BONATO 32 OS POKA PRATICA / ESTOFARE 2 03:50:32.07
PRO MASTER A2: 35 a 1 44  FRANCISCO ROTTA MULLER 39 TEAM 3Z/MOINHO WAFERS 3 03:41:25.63
39 anos 2 46  MARIO KLAZER 36 ALFA BIKE TEAM 3 04:03:40.86
3 49 RAFAEL SHIGUERU TAKARADA 37 MOREIRA CUP 3 04:17:55.24
4 47  MAURICIO SACCON 36 MOREIRA CUP 3 04:20:11.24
5 41  ALAN PEDROTTI 35 AGACI 3 04:34:28.03
6 42 EDUARDO KEMERICH 38 KBIKES 3 05:22:58.23
7 48 PAULO JOSE FELIPPE JUNIOR 36 SAO JOAO CICLISMO 2 03:30:16.59
8 43  FELIPE CASCAES MACHADO 38 RISCO ZERO ADVENTURE / 2 03:35:38.77
GIBA CICLE /FELIPE AUTO ELE
9 50 REGIS DE AGUIAR MOSCHEN 37 ELOS BIKE 1 01:17:14.12
10 45 GIONE GILSON RODRIGUES DOS 36 CAVEIRA BIKE TEAM 1 01:20:31.76
SANTOS ROSANELLI
11 51 TIAGO BIANCHI 39 SQUADRA CAXIAS 1 01:33:55.13
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61
55

21
13
16
20

15
22

23

12

19

17

14
18
233

228
231
224

226
236
225
234

MATEUS ZANDONA
DANIEL BENEDETTI

RAFAEL PANAZZOLO
NIVALDO DE FARIAS

FABIANO ANDRIGO BOMBANA
SILVIO MARTINI

GERMAN BUJ

MAIROS PICCIN

FABIO ROBERTO SCHLINDWEIN

MARCOS ROSSATO ROSSATO
MARCELO BECKER

LUIZ ROBERTO CENTENO FARIAS
CENTENO FARIAS
ALISSANDROSAMPAIO SAMPAIO
ALEXANDRE DENDENA
ALEXANDRE SAFT

MANOEL CAETANO DORNELES
NOGUEIRA

ITAMAR BORGE

ALEXANDRO BITTENCOURT

LUIS ALEXANDRE LAUERMANN
BERNARDO MORETTO GILIOLI
DIEGO DE FRAGA GOMES
JOSIEL LAUX LAUX

CASSIO WILBORN
MAXIMILIANO OLIVEIRA

THOMAS BUNDCHEN

ARTHUR NASCIMENTO SANTOS

JOAO PEDRO BEZ DEODATO

GABRIEL LOPES DOS SANTOS
LOPES DOS SANTOS

BRUNO POLETTI ROS DE ALMEIDA
GUSTAVO BACHI

LUCAS DE MARCO STEFANELLO
STEFANELLO

GIOVANE CASAGRANDE DA SILVA
LEONARDO GARCIA

BRYAN MOREIRA PAES

EDUARDO DE BRUM CABRAL
NICOLAS LEMOS

CARLOS SCHUH

MATEUS FLACH
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17
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EMPORIO DA BICI / CICLOTIME
/ BIOSTORE / FISIO MAR
SAO JOAO CICLISMO

GIBA CICLE/ACADEMIA PRO
ATIVA/RISCO ZERO
ADVENTURE

TRIBUS BIKE

TOUREG BIKE

AGACI

SEM PATROCINIO

UCVC SALSEIRO TOP PARTS
BOM PRINCIPIO
EMPORIO/CICLOTIME
MATERIA PRIMA
SUPLEMENTOS/FRAU
CLEANING/EQUILIBRIO
TRIPLO X

TRIPLOBX

AGACI

SITIO DA
BIKE/BODYSULL/ORLO
BIKE GARDEN

MAORI CYCLES
ARQUIVOSEACERVOS-
GESTAO DOCUMENTAL
HUNOFFSTORE

SAO JOAO CICLISMO

EQUIPE RAMOS BIKE
SICREDI/OFICINA LAUX/NEO
BIKES

META CT / BIKE AVENTURA
MAORI CYCLES-CENTRO DE
TREINAMENTO PRP-MONIQUE
Juc

HAMMER TEAM PEDALOKOS-
GEO GYM- OVOS FILIPPSEN
EQUIPE DEBIKE / FISIO
MARIANA MOSCHEN - VNC
SUPLEM

RISCO ZERO ADVENTURE
TEAM / GIBA CICLE

BS

BIKE/PERSONAL/MOVELARIAPA

VAN

CAVEIRA BIKE TEAM
CAVEIRA BIKE TEAM
BIKE-TRI PASSO FUNDO

MAURICIO BICICLETAS
ALFA BIKE TEAM

GUENOA BIKES E
APETRECHOS / EQUIPE
GUENOA TEAM

NAO TENHO
ALFA BIKE TEAM
NAO POSSUO
ucvc

W W W ww

=

W W w w

N N NN

03:39:37.05
03:52:45.44

04:01:01.62
04:11:07.39

04:14:14.20
04:15:02.59
04:29:50.16
04:35:29.22
04:39:51.97

04:53:43.82
05:13:57.92

05:34:42.33

03:34:14.27
03:34:36.14
03:39:08.58

01:42:25.46

01:55:17.80
02:06:15.67

03:41:17.61
03:44:22.11
03:51:26.57
03:52:33.08

03:53:23.38
04:08:23.13

04:16:51.59

04:20:37.01

04:32:29.13

04:40:55.34

04:43:26.96
01:28:25.72
02:52:14.34

03:02:06.63
03:08:04.49
03:12:20.60

03:23:36.70
03:23:40.71
03:28:02.81
03:49:55.05
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251

267
248
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241
260

245
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257
246

242
238

256

249
240
252

237
244
247

265
258
255

266

292

291

296
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297

LUCAS CAUA BRAUN
EDUARDO SCHECH
JOAO EDUARDO PERIN
NICOLAS BIRKHEUER
MAIKON BASSI

GABRIEL RICKEN

ROGERIO BERTIN
FELIPE ANTONIO CESCA
JOAO CARLOS SIGNORI
RAPHAEL MARQUES
JOEL GIRARDI

PEDRO HENRIQUE MARTINS DE
MATOS

TIAGO GUERRA

CRISTIANO RAMOS

MAIQUE HENRIQUE ORLANDIN
ORLANDIN

ELIAS FLORIANO DO NASCIMENTO
MATEUS BANDINELLI

ARYEL BORDIGNON

DIMAS MARTIM BOHRER BOHRER
MAGNUS BAHR

FABRICIO GONCALVES

DANIEL SOUSA BORGES
ALEXANDRE FOSCARINI

LUIZ MIGUEL VALIM

GABRIEL BORELLI
CAIO TIMM
GUILHERME ALIPRANDINI

ADRIANO VIANINI

EDSOM PERTILE

FABRICIO GUTERRES FIGUEIREDO
GUTERRES FIGUEIREDO

RICARDO MACHADO MARQUES
MAIKEL KUNZLER

JUAN HENRIQUE DA SILVA PERES
PERES

RICARDO RODRIGUES
JOEL CRISTIANO TRIERWEILER
JOAO JOSE FAGUNDES JUNIOR

JUNIOR
MATHEUS KUNZLER

RONEI ROMMEL
REINATO DORNELES GAWBLINSKY
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32

32
31
34
32
31
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31
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30
30
31
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32
32

34

30
33
32

31
31
32

34
33
34

33

35

39

36

38

PEDALOKOS

CAMER

VALMASSER

N/A

SAO JOAO CICLISMO
FARMACIAS SAO JOAO.
BIKE CLUB CAXIAS DO SUL/
SULSHOCKS
TARTARUGAS DO PEDAL
ACC COTIPORA

GIROS BIKE

FORQUETA CUP

GIROS BIKE

ARROIO BIKE/MADECHAVES
CENTER/DITALIA
HOTEL/TERRA

PAKUA SPORT | MARIANA
MOSCHEN FISIOTERAPIA

BTR- BENTO TRAIL RUNNERS
ORLANDIN

BIKERS RIDE / BIKE SHOP SUL
TRIBIKERS

BIKEPLACE

BIKERS PUB TEAM

RODA BIKES
EMPORIO/CICLOTIME
TARTARUGAS DO PEDAL
BIKE CLUB CAXIAS

EMPORIO / CICLOTIME / CLUBE
DA BIKE TEAM

EQUIPE PEDAL BAGUAL /
TERRA BRASIL BIKE
CICLOTIME/EMPORIO DA BICI
PUMAS TEAM

LONG LIFE RACKS /
BREKAPECAS

ROQUE BIKE TEAM
BIKEPLACE

EQUIPE SQUADRA CAXIAS

ADVENTURE BIKE SHOP
ABC CONCRESUL
HAMMER PEDALOKOS

TOQUELIMPO PRODUTO DE
LIMPEZA

HUNOFF STORE - ORLO-
NORDWEG

AVULSO

OZIEL LANCHONETE (ANDREY
RICHTER)/ BIKE VENTURA

AGACI
PEDALOKOS BIKESHOP/OS
GRINGO LOKO RACE TEAM
/BIONU

N N R R R R

N NN DN DNDDN

N DN DNDNDDN

01:41:09.73
02:19:19.72
02:28:36.79
02:58:02.82
02:39:49.90

02:48:01.47

02:48:02.95
02:49:08.14
02:53:07.82
02:55:35.16
02:55:41.46
02:57:28.76

03:02:46.38

03:04:03.30
03:06:06.64

03:07:56.47
03:11:15.66
03:11:20.44
03:12:59.41
03:17:25.05
03:17:52.16

03:20:04.37
03:21:09.61

03:24:41.27

03:36:52.62
03:39:07.49
03:46:25.02

04:05:33.49
01:34:33.15
01:39:37.16

01:55:51.43
01:55:56.82
02:05:34.80

02:39:45.52
02:38:29.28
02:41:40.44
02:42:59.10

02:44:02.93
02:45:08.52
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293
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272
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317
311
312

320

309

322

321
305
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314

DANIEL PORTO MOREIRA

WILLIAN CANDIDO SEVERINO
LUCAS CAMARGO

MARCELO HALLMANN

SIDNEI MOLON

ANDERSON J STUMPF DEBASTIANI
GELSON PAN

JEFERSON VENTURIN VEVENTURIN
MAICON GUERRA GUERRA

ANDRIOS MASCARELLO
FELIPE LORENZATTI

FERNANDO SANTINI
EDUARDO DE MOMI

RICARDO TISOTT TISOTT
ELIEL PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ALBERTO FINGER DA SILVA FINGER

FRANCISCO FERNANDES
ANIBAL FELLINI

JADER A. DA SILVEIRA

ANDRE ARGENTA

HOMERO AUGUSTO BARNABE
FABIO MARQUES

FLAVIO DE MATTOS
MIGUEL ANSELMO PECCIN
CLICIANO RIZZON

MURILO FISCHER

MAICO SARTORI

CLAUDIO MUTERLE

DANIEL TROITINO

CHRISTIAN DANIEL RIBEIRO DA
SILVA

JOELSON MAGNI

MARCIO HENRIQUE REICHERT
FABIO BISOTTO

JOAO PAULO SANTOS SOARES

PABLO SARRO
DANIEL GOMES RODRIGUES
RODRIGO

RARAVRAVIRAVIZRAVIZORAVIZON

RODRIGO ALVAN SIQUEIRA
CARLOS EDUARDO GHYSIO PIRES
LUCIANO CATAFESTA

LUCIANO BORTOLUZZI
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35
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38
36
36
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42
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40
41
40
43
43

42
a1
43
41

42

43

41

41
44
a4
a4

PEDALOKOS/OS GRINGO
LOKO RACE TEAM /BIO NUTRY

GIBA CICLE -- USO BIKE
UP BIKE RACE TEAM
UCVC RACE TEAM
MOREIRA CUP

UP BIKE RACE TEAM

PANVINEYARDS \ PEDAL
PANKA

FORQUETA CUP

SISMOS
REPRESENTAGOES/CAFE
COM MISTURA

LOJA CAVERNA AVENTURA
MAV FRANCESCATTO TINTAS-
RS

PUMAS TEAM

EDM SOLUGCOES SERVIGOS E
INFORMATICA

RT1981
NAO POSSUO

FINGER MANUTENCAO /
BIKERS RIDE

BIKERS RIDE / BIKE SHOP SUL
ACC COTIPORA

DEBIKE / BIKE CLUB CXS
GALOUIS BIKE SHOP

CAFE BELLA GULA SHOPPING
SAN PELEGRINO

EMPORIO - CICLOTIME

LUKLA

MC TREINAMENTO / SMV RACE

SOUL CYCLES

AGACI

UP BIKE RACING TEAM

BIKE FIT COM DANI TROITINO
ucvc

RAMOS BIKE
SAFT SUCOS
FORQUETA CUP

LIFE ADVENTURE ECO
AMBIENTAL / FASURGS
GIGANTE BIK

MOREIRA CUP / PREJURAS DO
PEDAL

SISMOS
REPRESENTAGOES/CAFE
COM MISTURA

BIKESSANO/RAVIZON
ODONTOLOGIA DO ESPORTE

ucvc

GRUPO PEDAL

ELLUC EQUIPAMENTOS
BIKE TRI

N NN DN DNDN

N NN

B R R R RN

NN P

N DN DNDN

NN NN

R R R e

02:56:08.86

02:59:33.11
03:00:46.62
03:05:14.75
03:05:30.12
03:10:42.61
03:11:37.26

03:16:27.27
03:18:57.48

03:19:19.80
03:20:08.77

03:29:13.70
03:33:12.02

03:35:10.33
03:39:48.80
03:46:08.85

04:11:17.68
01:24:23.38
01:40:08.24
01:44:31.16
01:47:31.54
01:55:53.53

02:09:36.23
02:31:54.98
02:50:00.99

02:55:22.00
02:58:16.95
02:59:53.53
03:05:20.02
03:07:30.13

03:12:11.16
03:15:20.78
03:21:47.16
03:24:42.32

03:26:47.91

03:29:55.41

03:38:57.48

01:25:58.72
01:53:04.82
02:06:38.95
02:58:55.67
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333
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345

343
335
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349

452
350

352
353
366
354
361
355
365

358
356

363

351

364

360
362
204

REGINALDO RODRIGUES MEDEIROS

ANDRE TADDEUCCI

MARCELO LUCIANO
MARCOS FERNANDO FADANELLI
ENIO KATZER KATZER

LUIS FERNANDO LEMOS LEMOS

CRISTIANO CATANIO
ELEMIR G.LEMOS LEMOS

JOSE ALTAMIR DA SILVA REBELO

REBELO

ANDRE RICARDO SOUTO MAIOR
CLAIMAR JOSE SBEGHEN SBEGHEN

SILVIO RICARDO FERRARI

VALDENI BACHAUS
FORTUNATO FERRISI
VANDERLEI COSTA

MELS KRAAN

DANIEL MARTINS

JULIO CESAR MARTINS PICCOLI

PAULO SERGIO DA SILVA RIBEIRO

DA SILVA RIBEIRO

SERGIO FERNANDO ACCO MAURI

MAURI

PAULO NADIR COLTRO

CEZAR JOSE FERRARI FERRARI
MILTON BOSSLE

ALEX FREIBERGER DOS SANTOS

JOAO ARALDI
ARTHUR POERSCH

DANIEL SOUZA SCHILLING
DOUGLAS DETANICO
THIAGO LAZZARI DE SOUZA
EDILSON CESCA

LUCAS BUFFON MARTINS
JARDEL DE LIMA PASINI
TAINAN DONIDA DONIDA

JOHN PRESTES

JOAO MARCELO AZEVEDO AGLIARDI

NATANAEL CERUTTI
CARLOS GILBERTO REICHERT

ROMULO MANTOVANI GERLACH

KALEL BRANCO CHAVES
LUCAS SEVERO VIEIRA
INAIARA BELLING
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26
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25

23
28

20
27
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28
22
33

RISCO ZERO ADVENTURE

OS ANACONDAS/
ODONTOLOGIA ESTETICA
ANDRE TADDEUCCI

MOREIRA CUP

SEM EQUIPE

ENIO AUTOMOVEIS BIKERS
RIDE
EMPORIO/CICLOTIME/CARAMA
NHOLAS

BIKE TRI-ORANGE TRI
PEDIVELA BARRA DO RIBEIRO
FORQUETA CUP

SOUL CYCLES
AGACI

SRF ARQUITETURA/ RAMOS
BIKE

TRIPLO X

POUSADA JASMIM GRAMADO
EMPORIO DA BICO/CICLOTIME
STROOPWAFEL MOINHO
USINDI

AGACI

TRIPLO X

MASTER FIT ACADEMIA

KBIKES - PAULO LANCHES
KBIKES
CONFRARIA DO PEDAL

.ODONTOLOGIA FLAVIO
FRAGA// SAPEDAL/ NEO BIKES

SOUL CYCLES

HUNOFF STORE / MR STUDIO
DE TREINAMENTO
PERSONALIZ

EQUIPE RAMOS BIKE
COMPANHIA DO PEDAL
COMPANHIA DO PEDAL
UPPER/ BIG DOG

ESTACAO BIKE

SR TEAM

SPORT SHOP/VIA BIKE/
HERBALIFE 24H

ALFA BIKE TEAM

SPORTIX MONTENEGRO
BIKERSRIDE

AGACI / BIOPOINT BIKE SHOP
LOS
TRATORES/PROATHLETIC/MET
ACT

CLUBE DA BIKE / FISIO
MARIANA MOSCHEN
EMPORIO/CICLOTIME

HUNOFF STORE

MAORI CYCLES

N B PP = P NN DNDNDDNDDN

N DN DNDNDDNDDN

NN

02:54:10.38
03:13:58.10

03:16:38.19
03:20:47.35
03:47:43.76

04:00:03.34

04:30:43.52
04:55:49.96
01:53:01.48

02:06:17.81
02:53:17.23

03:10:38.00

03:12:42.81
03:29:13.90
03:37:22.18
03:48:48.72
03:55:00.93
04:44:55.33
01:56:38.71

02:08:51.57

02:22:56.81
02:24:33.23
02:28:40.48
02:34:03.33

02:41:03.96
02:43:08.23

02:46:08.59
02:59:08.57
03:01:04.74
03:02:55.69
03:05:09.37
03:10:06.02
03:12:56.60

03:37:47.62
03:38:46.73

03:42:51.74
03:48:42.14
04:09:51.42

04:22:38.16
01:30:28.42
03:27:51.17
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MASTER A: 30 a 39 anos

SPORT FEMININO
MASTER B: 40 anos e
acima

SPORT FEMININO SUB-
30: 19 a 29 anos

SPORT GRAVEL: 18
anos acima

SPORT NELORE 95KG

SPORT PNE

LIGHT GRAND
MASTER: 50 anos e
acima
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205

206
209
201
207

203
208

202
212
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217
214

216
213
223
221
218
219

222
220
453
367
369
370

372
368

376
380
378
373
381
375
374
377

384

383

385
382
816

813
818
811
815
817

KATIA WEBER

LISIANE BITTENCOURT
SILVIA ROMAN

DAIANA DA SILVA
RAFAELA HOLDEFER

FRANCIELE PORTO DESORDI
REGINA CRISTIANE BOLFE DROPPA

DAIANA MARINELLO DE MARCO

LIEGE SCHAIDHAUER SCHAIDHAUER

ROCHELE RAYMUNDO

TAIS DUARTE
MONICA VIVIANE KLOCK CARVALHO

SARAJANE VOOS

MARINEIVA EBELING MICHELS
LUANA PATZLAFF

ELEANE THOME

CAROLINA DE SOUZA PINTO
CHAIANE FONTANA CALGARO

FABIOLA GIROTTO

DEBORA NEGRINI NEGRINI
GUSTAVO ZORZO

CRISTIANO MENI SAVI MENIN SAVI
EDMILSON PADILHA GUTTERRES
EMERSON AMARAL

WILIAM SCHMITH
DANIEL CECCONELLO

GIOVANNI CALCAGNOTTO
MAICON MUSSKOPF MUSSKOPF
JEFERSON FURTADO
ALEXANDRE MATTANA
PATRICK JOSOE BRANDO
EVANDRO CERUTTI

DANTHE CLARO ASAMBUJA
GUILHERME HOLDEFER

LAERCIO SBARDELOTTO

ELENILTON MARQUES MARQUES

WILLIAM DE CAMPOS
ALEXANDRE CARISSIMI
MANOEL CARLOS SILVEIRA DE
SOUZA

JOACAZ MIGUEL MILANI MILANI
SILVIO LUIS MICHELS
ALEJANDRO ABDALA

LUIS AUGUSTO VIEGAS
MARCOS PERIN
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33

37
30
32
36

32
35

33
41

43

40
43

47
47
27
29
29
25

27
29
37
42
45
25

35
36

42
35
33
44
29
37
27
40

34

39

26
39
68

50
55
54
57
54

EPIKA GIRLS/ KATIA WEBER
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
SEM PATROCINIO

PATATE TONDE

ALFA BIKE TEAM

RAINHAS DO PEDAL / THREE
ACADEMIA
SEM PATROCINIO

DER ESTOFADOS E
CABECEIRAS.

ACC COTIPORA
TARTARUGAS DO PEDAL

CLUBE DA BIKETEAM/BIKE
MONKEY BICYCLE SERVICES/
BIKE-TRI/PROJETO PELLICIOLI/
KBIKES

KBIKES

KBIKES

PDS

KBIKES/SOUL

BIKERS PUB/SERRA BIKERS
CICLOTIME / MARIANA
MOSCHEN

COMPANHIA DO PEDAL
TARTARUGAS DO PEDAL
SOUL CYCLES

MOREIRA CUP - TRIBUS BIKE
UP BIKE RACING TEAM

UP BIKE RACE TEAM/JOSI
FAORO NUTRICIONISTA/ATP
SUP

MOREIRA CUP / TRIBUS BIKE
EQUIPE FLORENSE DE
CICLISMO

CALCAS BROTHER

PEDAL

SAO JOAO CICLISMO
BIKECLUB CAXIAS

GRUPO PEDAL

AGACI

TRIPLO X

PEDAL DO PASSO - UCVC - SO
NO PEDAL

SAO JOAO CICLISMO
FARMACIAS SAO JOAO
GINDAN BIKE S

EQUIPE SMARTBIKE PORTO
ALEGRE

ALFA BIKE TEAM
AGACI
TRIPLO X

COMPANHIA DO PEDAL
KBIKES

KBIKES

PRIME CENTER BIKE
VALMASSER

NN NN
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03:34:37.43

03:37:48.66
04:14:36.81
04:27:57.31
04:35:42.62

04:42:36.63
02:12:14.38

02:30:08.19
03:39:39.22

04:19:30.60

04:26:23.85
02:42:47.82

02:52:45.65
02:57:38.11
03:40:34.52
03:46:54.90
03:49:10.41
04:03:23.31

04:09:13.30
04:21:54.01
02:59:03.80
03:00:31.14
03:01:06.00
03:09:26.30

03:13:35.67
01:34:39.90

03:16:12.74
03:24:20.65
03:27:20.11
03:39:13.97
03:50:57.22
03:57:17.23
01:47:20.62
02:29:14.84

03:40:58.84

03:45:31.16

01:53:03.88
02:00:42.44
01:51:37.09

02:15:18.41
02:15:52.65
02:22:21.09
02:25:11.16
02:35:49.71
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LIGHT JUNIOR: 10a 18
anos

w N P

LIGHT MASTER: 30 a 49
anos
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[ee]

10
11

12
13
14

15

16

17
18

19
20

21
22
23

24

25

26
27

LIGHT SUB-30: 19 a29
anos

N

814

812
825
822
819

824
823
847
849
830
854
836
834
835

848
827

846
826

845
829
843

853

856

852
841

828
844

831
851
838

842

839

855
850
860
859
861

857

858
862
863

JORGE TOMAZ STEFANELLO
STEFANELLO

ALEXANDRE SCHECH
RAFAEL MEDINA MEDINA
GIOVANE MILANI

DIOGO WESLLEY CAMBRUZZI
PARISENTI

JOAO VALENTINI

IGOR RODRIGUES MAURI
MARCIO HENRIQUE ZENATTO
MARCOS RIBEIRO RIBEIRO
ARILDES JUNIOR ELGUI DA ROCHA
VINICIUS COSTA

DANIEL NOVELLO

DANIEL DE CASTILHOS
DANIEL JULIO ROSSI

MARCIO LUCIANO MULLER
ALESSANDRO ROSADO PIRES

MARCELO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ADEMIR ADILIO ALTHAUS ALTHAUS

LUISMAR EBERTZ
ANDERSON LUIS SILVA SILVEIRA

JORGE ALBERTO VELHO
BORTOLACI

VALTER DOS SANTOS PADILHA
SANTOS PADILHA
WISSTHON RODRIGUES

ROBSON LAGO
GESIEL VARGAS

ALEXANDRE ZUCCO
LEANDRO LAZZARI

CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA
PETERSON DREES
EDMUNDO CARDOSO

JONATAS TADEU OLIVEIRA
RAYMUNDO
EVERTON DALMAS

WILLIAN POLONI
MATIAS RIZZON
FELIPE RANZOLIN DA SILVEIRA
DIRCEU ZUCCO

GABRIEL TUCHTENHAGEN DUARTE
HOSS
AFONSO DALLA ROSA DALLA ROSA

ANDREI BURATTI
GERMANO BLAUTH DA SILVA
GUSTAVO SCHECH
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53

52
16
16
15

17
14
a1
36
36
31
36
38
32

41
37

32
40

38
38
33

42

36

36
39

42
41

40
37
45

35

41

32
34
27
29
21

25

19
23
21

GUAPOS-MARAU

CAMER

GALOUIS BIKE SHOP
COMPANHIA DO PEDAL
PEDAL LIVRE

COMPANHIA DO PEDAL
ACADEMIA MASTER FIT
CLUB DA BIKE
IMOBILIARIA SALVADORI
CARAMANHOLAS
NENHUM

N/A

NENHUM

HERMELU RUNNERS
FARROUPILHA
NENHUM

ROSADO FOTOGRAFIAS/
GALOUIS BIKE SHOP/ TEAM
BENETT

LOJA CAVERNA AVENTURA
NENHUM

EMPORIO / CICLOTIME
BIKE CLUB CXS

CAMBIKE CICLOAVENTURA--
PEDAL DOS CANIONS--RM TISA

SEM PATROCINIO

BIKE CLUB CAXIAS/BIKE FIT
CAXIAS

SEM EQUIPE

GALOUIS BIKE SHOP /
M.BRUNO SEGUROS PARA
BIKES /T

ZUCCO RANCING

KENPO SPORTS/BIKE CLUB
CAXIAS

SEM PATROCINIO

BIKE GOURMET

SEG FORTE CORRETORA DE
SEGUROS

SEG FORT CORRETORA DE
SEGUROS

BARBEARIA
DALSBARBERSHOP / BIKE
CLUBE CAXIAS

EMPORIO/CICLOTIME
N/A

DEVELOPERS BIKE TEAM
BALBINOT

SCHENATO BICICLETAS

TERRA BRASIL BIKE - PEDAL
BAGUAL

SEM PATROCINIO

N/A

CAMER

R R R e

R R R R R R R R

A

NN

02:35:54.53

04:10:34.92
01:45:50.12
01:48:51.80
01:54:15.86

01:56:07.34
02:03:41.82
01:23:06.80
01:31:50.94
01:33:22.05
01:33:53.47
01:35:06.96
01:35:29.52
01:40:33.00

01:40:36.73
01:41:58.49

01:45:22.69
01:48:17.25

01:53:49.11
01:55:10.82
01:56:43.36

01:57:00.21

01:58:43.64

01:59:24.79
02:03:11.63

02:11:00.24
02:26:33.70

02:29:14.89
02:31:47.24
02:33:23.20

02:33:57.36

02:34:48.12

02:35:19.57
02:38:25.92
01:26:10.08
01:31:20.37
01:34:43.51

01:38:10.13

02:01:45.35
02:06:04.42
02:38:51.59
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LIGHT FEMININO
GRAND MASTER: 50
LIGHT FEMININO
MASTER: 30 a 49 anos

LIGHT FEMININO SUB-
30: 19 a 29 anos

Descrigdo Faixa

PRO ELITE: 18 anos
acima

PRO ELITE FEMININO:
18 anos acima

PRO MASTER A1: 30 a
34 anos

PRO MASTER A2: 35 a
39 anos

PRO MASTER B+: 40
anos e acima

800

802

806
810

ADELI BRANCO

ALINE VARGAS

ZANDIA CARDOSO CARDOSO
PATRICIA C. OLIVEIRA

TIME TRIAL

Coloc Num. Nome

w N O b N B 00N O O b w N

W N P o ~NOoO O’

11

10

28
26

29

25
24
36
33

37
38

35
34
32
40
48
41
43

42

68

57

69
53

SERGIO SOARES CRUZ

FELIPE FOSSATI REICHERT
ELIAS SAMUEL SCHIMTZ WEISS

ANDERSSON ROSSI

FABIO GIOVANAZ VARIANI
FELIPE OHSE

RONALDO MARTINS

JANDER FLORES DOS SANTOS
MARLEI SCHAUREN

LISIANE BOFF TONETA

SICLINDE WITT

GESSICA MULLER
ANGELA PELLICIOLI PELLICIOLI
LEANDRO KUHN

JONATAN CASTILHOS DE CAMARGO

LUCIO DE LIMA GEHLEN
MURILO BEZ

JULIANO ZAFFARI ZAFFARI
JONI PEDROTTI

GUSTAVO ZIMMERMANN
RENATO JAHN JAHN

PAULO JOSE FELIPPE JUNIOR
ALAN PEDROTTI

FELIPE CASCAES MACHADO

EDUARDO KEMERICH

NIVALDO DE FARIAS

DANIEL BENEDETTI

RAFAEL PANAZZOLO
ALEXANDRE DENDENA
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52

39

37
27

ldd.

36

40
35

34
30
20
35
35
39
31

29

34
34

30
34
30
33
36
35
38

38

43

41

40
41

POUSADA JASMIM GRAMADO

GALOUIS BIKE SHOP /
M.BRUNO SEGUROS /
TEAMBAGUAL

NAO

ALEXANDRE MIOTTO
PERSONAL/ BIKE MONKEY/ OS
POKA PR

Equipe

SAO JOAO CICLISMO / 3Z
MOVIMENTACAO INTELIGENTE
BIKE POINT / SCOTT BIKES
RODRIGO BIKES - UPPER
ENERGY DRINK

AGACI

AGACI

HAMMER PEDALOKOS
KBIKES/SOUL

UP BIKE RACE TEAM
AGACI

RISCO ZERO / EMPORIO
/CICLOTIME /FISIO MARIANA
MOSCHEN

EPIKA GIRLS/TOIGO
CONTADORES/SUCESSOR
RH/ESPACO EC

RODRIGO BIKES
#NOME?
HUNOFF STORE

GUENOA BIKE TEAM(DANIVIST-
MASTERFIT-PAKUASPORT-
MAR

HAMMER PEDALOKOS

UP BIKE RACE TEAM/ SUL
SHOCKS / PAKUA / BODY ACAD

NENHUM
AGACI

EMPORIO DA BICI /CICLOTIME
AGACI

SAO JOAO CICLISMO

AGACI

RISCO ZERO ADVENTURE /
GIBA CICLE /FELIPE AUTO ELE
KBIKES

GIBA CICLE/ACADEMIA PRO
ATIVA/RISCO ZERO
ADVENTURE

EMPORIO DA BICI / CICLOTIME
/ BIOSTORE / FISIO MAR

SAO JOAO CICLISMO

AGACI

02:17:17.73

02:14:24.98

04:10:32.29
01:58:49.88

Tempo
00:09:50.00

00:10:00.00
00:10:04.00

00:10:20.00
00:10:24.00
00:10:25.00
00:10:54.00
00:22:31.00
00:12:37.00
00:12:48.00

00:12:56.00

00:13:15.00
00:14:31.00
00:10:29.00
00:10:35.00

00:10:46.00
00:10:53.00

00:11:15.00
00:11:23.00
00:11:26.00
00:11:41.00
00:11:42.00
00:11:59.00
00:12:28.00

00:12:33.00
00:10:21.00
00:10:26.00

00:10:57.00
00:11:08.00

Pagina:



PRO SUB-30: 18 a 29
anos

SPORT JUNIOR: 14 a 18
anos

SPORT MASTER Al: 30
a 34 anos

SPORT MASTER A2: 35
a 39 anos

SPORT MASTER B1: 40
a 44 anos

SPORT MASTER B2: 45
a 49 anos

N PO g

P o O M WOWN

60
58
21
20

19

17

233

231
236
232
226
235
256

263

264
238

247

237
291

292

272
279

297

293

283

290
294

308

311
312

307
305
313

330
327

GERMAN BUJ

FABIANO ANDRIGO BOMBANA
LUIS ALEXANDRE LAUERMANN
JOSIEL LAUX LAUX

JOAO PEDRO BEZ DEODATO

GABRIEL LOPES DOS SANTOS
LOPES DOS SANTOS

LUCAS DE MARCO STEFANELLO
STEFANELLO

LEONARDO GARCIA

NICOLAS LEMOS

LUCAS CAUA BRAUN

EDUARDO DE BRUM CABRAL
NICOLAS BIRKHEUER

LUIZ MIGUEL VALIM

RAFAEL WEBBER PEREIRA

RAPHAEL MARQUES
ALEXANDRE FOSCARINI

FABRICIO GUTERRES FIGUEIREDO
GUTERRES FIGUEIREDO
ADRIANO VIANINI

JOAO JOSE FAGUNDES JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JOEL CRISTIANO TRIERWEILER

ANDERSON J STUMPF DEBASTIANI
DANIEL PORTO MOREIRA

REINATO DORNELES GAWBLINSKY

LUCAS CAMARGO
FELIPE LORENZATTI

JEFERSON VENTURIN VEVENTURIN
MAICON GUERRA GUERRA

CLICIANO RIZZON

FABIO BISOTTO
JOAO PAULO SANTOS SOARES

CLAUDIO MUTERLE
CARLOS EDUARDO GHYSIO PIRES
LEANDRO VALIM

MARCELO CALCAGNOTTO

JOSE ALTAMIR DA SILVA REBELO
REBELO
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46
47
29
28

18

22

18

17
16
16
18
15
34

33

32
32

32

31
39

35

39
38

37

39

37

39

37

43

43
41

40
44
40

45
46

AGACI
TRIBUS BIKE
HUNOFFSTORE

SICREDI/OFICINA LAUX/NEO
BIKES

RISCO ZERO ADVENTURE
TEAM / GIBA CICLE

BS
BIKE/PERSONAL/MOVELARIAPA
VAN

BIKE-TRI PASSO FUNDO

ALFA BIKE TEAM

ALFA BIKE TEAM
PEDALOKOS

NAO TENHO

N/A

EQUIPE PEDAL BAGUAL /
TERRA BRASIL BIKE
RISCO ZERO /
MOVAFUNCIONAL
QUIROMOISESLIZ UPFIT
I9CELL GRA

FORQUETA CUP

EMPORIO / CICLOTIME / CLUBE
DA BIKE TEAM
EQUIPE SQUADRA CAXIAS

ROQUE BIKE TEAM
AVULSO

HUNOFF STORE - ORLO-
NORDWEG

UP BIKE RACE TEAM

PEDALOKOS/OS GRINGO
LOKO RACE TEAM /BIO NUTRY

PEDALOKOS BIKESHOP/OS
GRINGO LOKO RACE TEAM
/BIONU

UP BIKE RACE TEAM

MAV FRANCESCATTO TINTAS-
RS

FORQUETA CUP

SISMOS
REPRESENTAGOES/CAFE
COM MISTURA

MC TREINAMENTO / SMV RACE

FORQUETA CUP

LIFE ADVENTURE ECO
AMBIENTAL / FASURGS
GIGANTE BIK

UP BIKE RACING TEAM
GRUPO PEDAL

TERRA BRASIL BIKE/EQUIPE
PEDAL BAGUAL
AVULSO

FORQUETA CUP

+05

00:11:26.00
00:11:27.00
00:10:00.00
00:10:33.00

00:11:01.00

00:11:29.00

00:11:45.00

00:11:49.00
00:12:33.00
00:13:19.00
00:13:26.00
00:17:12.00
00:12:03.00

00:12:05.00

00:12:09.00
00:12:13.00

00:13:12.00

00:14:11.00
00:10:54.00

00:11:07.00

00:11:31.00
00:11:37.00

00:11:42.00

00:11:48.00
00:12:32.00

00:13:34.00
00:13:37.00
00:11:17.00
00:11:54.00

00:12:26.00

00:12:36.00
00:13:34.00
00:15:20.00

00:11:30.00
00:13:24.00
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SPORT MASTER C+: 50
anos e acima

SPORT SUB-30: 19 a 29
anos

SPORT FEMININO
MASTER A: 30 a 39 anos

SPORT FEMININO
MASTER B: 40 anos e
acima

SPORT FEMININO SUB-
30: 19 a 29 anos

SPORT GRAVEL: 18
anos acima

SPORT NELORE 95KG

LIGHT GRAND
MASTER: 50 anos e

P o~ wWwN

N

W N RPN P

BN RPN

329

323

325
336

350

362
355
361
363
205

207

217
210

223
221
367
369
370

372
373
375
811

LUIS FERNANDO LEMOS LEMOS

ANDRE TADDEUCCI

ELEMIR G.LEMOS LEMOS
CLAIMAR JOSE SBEGHEN SBEGHEN

ARTHUR POERSCH

LUCAS SEVERO VIEIRA
JARDEL DE LIMA PASINI
LUCAS BUFFON MARTINS
NATANAEL CERUTTI
KATIA WEBER

RAFAELA HOLDEFER

TAIS DUARTE
ANDREIA LEMOS DE LORENA

LUANA PATZLAFF

ELEANE THOME

CRISTIANO MENI SAVI MENIN SAVI
EDMILSON PADILHA GUTTERRES
EMERSON AMARAL

WILIAM SCHMITH
ALEXANDRE MATTANA
EVANDRO CERUTTI
ALEJANDRO ABDALA
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47

48

45
58

28

22
24
26
20
33

36

40
44

27
29
42
45
25

35
44
37
54

EMPORIO/CICLOTIME/CARAMA
NHOLAS

OS ANACONDAS/
ODONTOLOGIA ESTETICA
ANDRE TADDEUCCI

PEDIVELA BARRA DO RIBEIRO
AGACI

HUNOFF STORE / MR STUDIO
DE TREINAMENTO
PERSONALIZ

HUNOFF STORE

SR TEAM

ESTAGCAO BIKE

AGACI / BIOPOINT BIKE SHOP
EPIKA GIRLS/ KATIA WEBER
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
RAINHAS DO PEDAL / THREE
ACADEMIA

BIKE-TRI/PROJETO PELLICIOLV/
ALFA BIKE TEAM/ BIKE FAMILIA

PDS

KBIKES/SOUL

MOREIRA CUP - TRIBUS BIKE
UP BIKE RACING TEAM

UP BIKE RACE TEAM/JOSI
FAORO NUTRICIONISTA/ATP
SUP

MOREIRA CUP / TRIBUS BIKE
BIKECLUB CAXIAS

AGACI

KBIKES

00:14:06.00

00:16:08.00

00:16:16.00
00:13:07.00

00:12:03.00

00:12:27.00
00:12:34.00
00:12:47.00
00:13:29.00
00:13:54.00

00:14:58.00

00:16:01.00
00:18:56.00

00:13:53.00
00:14:16.00
00:12:09.00
00:12:33.00
00:12:58.00

00:13:20.00
00:14:13.00
00:14:18.00
00:18:23.00
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